Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2016

Current Year Appropriations

FAR No. 1

et

dC-Chief ccounting Division

ovedby:/

. JOCELYN P. REYES
Supervising Official
LEDAC Secretariat

APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS D Linpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS A Adi Adjust 15tQ 3 4 o d Qu Qu wioased | Unobligated
ccounl &t Quarter | Znd Quarler | 3rd Quarter |4th Quarter| st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarier Unreleased nobtiga Not Yet Due
i Transier i i
Code Aulm?nzed :o!F M]us_ug Altn!nfams {Withdrawal, | Transtor | Transfer | Adjusted Totat| Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropi Aliotment Oue and and
Approriations rom, R ¢ |Realt To From | Allotment Demandable ble
Realignman ) Demandal
| March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Oec. 31
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101901
Provision of Secretariat Support to LEDAC 301010000
Personal Sexvices 50100006-00 2,351,000.00 2.351.000.00 2.351.000.00 2,351,000,00 | 648.767.60 648.767.60 | 500.423.60 500.423:60 170223240 | 148,344.00
Maint. 8 Other Operaling Exp.(MOGE) 50100000-00 532,000.00 532,000.00 532.000.00 53200000 [ 14553454 14550464 | 145.534.64 145,534.64 386.465.3% .
Capilal Outiay 0600000000 : R . . . . . . .
Total, Agency Specific Budget 2,883,000.00 - 2,883,000.00 | 2,8B3.060.00 - . 2,883,000.00 | 784,30224 784,302.24 | 645,958.24 64595824 - | 208868776 | 148,344.00
B, SPECIAL PURPOSE FLIND
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefils Fund
Personal Services 5010000000 207.762.00 202,762.00 07.762.00 207,762.00 - = 207.762.00
Tota, Specific Purpose Fund 207,762.00 207,762.00 207,162.00 - 207,762.00 - - - - 207,762.00 M
Grand Total 3.09?&762.00 3,080,762.00 3,080,762.00 - 3,080,762.00 | 794,302.24 - ml.gnz.u 545.958.24 - £45,958.24 - 2,296459.76 | 148,344.00 -
Recapitulaton by MFO;
! MFO1 3.080,762.00 . 3,080,762.00 3,000,762.00 - - 3,090,762.00 {  794,302.24 794,302.24 | 645,958.24 645,958.24 2.296,459.76 | 148,344.00
OF WHICH:
Major Programs/Projects
KRA No.1 Transparent. Accountabie, and”
Participatory Governance 3,090,762.00 : 3,080,762.00 3,090,762.00 - 3.090,762.00 | 794,302.24 - 784,302.24 | £45,958.24 - - . £45,958.24 2,796,458.76 | 148,344.00 .
Certified Correct: Certified Comect:

FARS 10 0¥ IS WS s ey




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2016

FAR No. 1-A

Chief, udgelDivisinn“q(

(ﬁC—Chi coounting Division

Supemsmg Official
LEDAC Secrelariat

Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL Current Year Appfopiations
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS D Unpaid Obligalions
PARTICULARS A t e Adj Gu Q Q |4th Quart 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter { 3rd Quarter |4th Quank Unrelea d D
coun . N st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter uarter| st Quarter | 2nd Quarter { 3rd Quarter uarier nreleased | Unohligales Not Yet Due
Authorized | (Tronsler | agigted A[|ntmants {Withdrawal,| Transler | Transfer | Adjusted Total . Y Total N . " Total - Due and
Cote " justed Jota Endi Endin Endi Endiny End End tons|  Allotment
Approriations | TOF1OM, | appeqpriat ived | Realiy To | From | Alotmen | COn8 | Ending ning | Endig "0 o "o [ Ename Appropeations “" " |Demandable| &%
Realignmen ) Demandable
1 March 31 June 30 Sepl. 3¢ Dec. 3 March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 104101
Provision of Secretariat Suppord to LEDAC 301010000
Personal Services 2,351,000,00 2,351,000.00 2,351,000.00 - - 2,351,000.00 | 648,767.60 648,767.60 | 500,423.60 $00,423.60 . 1,702,232.40 | 148,344.00
Salaries and Wages-Contraciual 50101020-00 2,351,000.00 2,351,000.00 2,351,000.00 2,351,00000 | 64876760 648,767 60 | 50042360 500.423.60 - 1.702.232.40 | 143.344.00
Produciwity Enhancement Incentive 50192990-12 - - - - - - .
QOther bonuses and Asowances 50102990-991 -
Maint. & Other Operating Exp.(MOOE) 532,000.00 532,000.00 532,000.00 - - 532,000.00 | 14553464 - 145,534.64 | 145,534.64 145,534.64 386,465.36 .
Traveling Expense-Local 50201010-00 86,000.00 86,000.00 86,000.00 86,000.00 15,000.00 75.000.00 | 75.00000 75.000.00 11.000.00
Training and Seminar Expenses $0202010-00 62,000.00 62,000.00 62,000.00 62,000.00 11,256.00 11,256.00 [ 11.256.00 11.256.00 50.744.00
Office Supples Expense 50203010-0¢ 83,000.00 83,000.00 £3,000.00 83,000.00 16.175.71 16.17571 | 1617579 16.375.71 - 66.824.29 -
(CT Office Suppiies Expense 50203010-01 5.000.00 5.000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 - . - 5.000.00
Gasoline. 0¥ & Lubricanis 5020300-00 31,000.00 31,000.00 31,000,00 31,000.00 2,286.16 2,286.16 2.286.16 2286.16 2871384
Other Supplies Expenses 50203990-00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 1.280.00 1.290.00 1.20000 1,280.00 371000
Teiephone Expenses-Mobie 50205020-01 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 6.700.00 670000] 670000 6.700.00 23.300.00 -
Intemet Subscriplion Expense 5020503000 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 - - 15.000.00 -
Other Professional Services 50211990-00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 -
Repair and Maintenance-ICT Equipment 50213050-03 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5.000.00 5,000.00
Repair and Maintenance-Motor Vehicles 50213060-01 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 - 26,000.00
Taxes, Dubes and Licences 5021501001 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 - 1.000.00
Fidelity Bond Premums $0215020-00 - . - . - -
insurance Expense 5028503000 29,000.00 29,000.00 29,000.00 - 25,000.00 - - 29,000.00
Printing and Publiation Expense 5029902000 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 - - - 25.000.00 -
Representation Expenses 50299030-00 62,000.00 62,000.0¢ 62,900.00 62,000.00 32826.77 3282677 { 328%.77 3282677 2,173.23 -
Subscription Expenses 50299070-00 17,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 - - 17.000.00
Capltal Qutiay - - - - - . . . .
Office Equipment 50604050-02 - N -
(T Equipment and Software 50604050-03 - - . .
Motor Vehicle $0604060-01 - . -
Total, Agency Speclfic Budgat 2,883,000.00 2.883,000.00 2,883,000.00 - - 288300000 | 7894,302.24 794,302.24 | 54595024 64595824 2.084,687.76 | 148,344.00 -
B. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund
Salaries and Wages-Contractual 5010102000 207,762.00 207,762.00 207,762.00 207,762.00 - - 207.762.00
Tota, Specific Purpose Fund 207,762.00 207.762.00 207,762,00 - 207,762.00 - 207,762.00
Grand Total 3.090,76100 3,090,762.00 3,080,762.00 - - . 3,090,762.00 | 794,302.24 - 794,302.24 | 645958.24 645.958.24 2,296,459.76 | 148,344.00 .
L ek Ao $/ LAt B DA
Certified Correct: Certified Cormect. roved by: %
} SUSANNA P. SANTOS . JOCELYN P. REYES

AR 1 O 14 0595204 Lawy




|Department. LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

List of Allotments and Sub-Aliotments
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2016

FAR No. 1-B

Current Year Appropriations

. ATENTA
Ciyet, Budget Diwision/“‘.M

susAZ@A 0,/SANTOS

OI(iChiefA ounting Division

o UACS Allotments/Sub-Allotments Received From COs/ROs Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Allotments
No. Number Date Description
Code PS MOOE co Total [ MOOE o Total PS MOOE co Total
A. Allotments received from DBM
1] Comprehensive Release per Annex A | *Jan. 04, 2016 | Agency Specific Budget | 1 01 101 2,351,000.00 532,000.00 2.883,000.00 2.351,000.00 532,000.00 - 2,883,000.00
and A-1 of NBC 561
2 |SARO-BMB-A-16-0003710 March 10, 2016 MPBF 50100000 207,762.00 207,762.00 - 207,762.00 - - 207,762.00
Sub-total __2.958,762.00 532,000.00 3,090,7622.03 - 2,558 762.00 532,000.00 - 3,090,762.00
B. Sub-allotments receivad from
Central Office/Regionat Office
1
Sub-Total - - . =
Total Allotments 2,558,762.00 532,000.00 3,090,762.00 2,558,762.00 532,000.00 - 3,090,762.00
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Approved by:

ATTY. JOCELYN P. REYES

Supervising Official
LEDAC Secretariat

FARs d

412015 {10-30-15) Larey



jDepartment: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2016

FAR No. 3

Continuing Appropriations
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS Disbursement Unpaid Obligalions
PARTICULARS Adj Adpustm . 1st 2nd 3rd st 2nd 3l -
. t
Account Code| Authorized | (Transfer{ Adjusted Allotments enls | Transfor | Transier Adjusted Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 4th Quarter Total Quarter | Quarter | Quajter A Ot!arle! Total Unreh'as.eu Unobligated Due and Not Yet Due
A . g . Total Ny . Ending N " N Ending Appropriations | Allolment and
pp ToiFrom, {App (Withdra To From Allotment Ending | Ending | Ending Ending | Ending | Ending Demandable Demandable
Reali wal, o March31} June 30 | Sept 30 Dec. 31 March 31 | June 30 [ Sepl 30 Dec. 31
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101101
Provision of Secratariat Support to | EDAC 301010000
Maint. & Other Operating Exp.{MOOE) 223,206.38 22320638 | 223,206.38 223,206.38 | 1.970.00 1.970.06 [ 1,970.00 - 1.970.60 221.236.38 -
Capital Quilay 3.500.00 3.500.00 3.500.00 3,500.00 - - - - - - 3.500.00 -
Total, Agency Specific Budget 226,706.38 226,706.38 | 226,706.38 - - 226,706.38 | 1,970.00 - - 1,970.00 | 1,570.00 - - - 1,970.00 224,136.38 -
Recapitulation by MFO:
MFO 1 226,706.38 - 226,706.38 | 226,706.38 . . - 226,706.38 | 1,970.00 - - 1,970.00 | 1,870.00 - . - 1,97¢.00 - 224,736.38 -
OF WHICH:
Major Programs/Projects
KRA No.1 Transparent, Acoountable, and
Participatory Govemance 226,706.38 226,706.38 | 226,706.38 - - | - 226,706.38 | 1,970.00 - 1,970.00 | 1,970.00 - . - 1,970.00 224,736.38
Certified Corregt: Certified Correct: roved by:
- £ -
SYSANNA PB. SANTOS . JOCELYN P.REYES
IC-Chief Accounting Division Supervising Official
LEDAC Secretariat

FiEcs o Oor 29 105.45.2018) Ly




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2016

FARNo. 1-A

Certified Correct:

SUSANNA 0/SANTOS
IC-Chief unting Division

Foo

ATTY. JOCELYN P. REYES

Supervising Official
LEDAC Secretariat

Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL Continuing Appropriations
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS Disbursement Unpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS dj Adjustm 15t 2nd 3rd st 2nd 3rd 5
. - . I d Yet D
[Account Code| Authorized | (Transfer |  Adjusied Allotments | ents | Transfer [ Transfer A‘.il!::rd Quarter | Quarter | Quarter “2:;"" Total Quarter | Quarter | Quartes wé::;:mr Total A::::;‘::m u:::::;:: Due and NM‘ nd ue
Approtiations| TofFrom, |Appropriations| Received |(Withdra| To Fom | yiotment | EMG | Ending | Ending " Ending | Ending | Ending 4 Demandable | P
Realignma wal, March 3t { June 30 | Sept 30 Dec. 31 March 31 [ June30 | Segt 30 Dec. 31
A, AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101101
Provislon of Secretariat Support to LEDAC 301010000
Maint. 8 Other Operating Exp.(MOOE) 223.206.38 223,206.38 | 223,206.38 223,206.38 { 1,970.00 - 1,970.00 { 1,970.00 1,970.00 - 221,236.38 -
Travelting Expenses - Local 5020101000 16,605.00 16,605.00 16,605.00 16,605.00 16,605.00 -
Training Expenses 50202010-00 - . - - -
Ofiice Supplies Expense 50203010-00 49,424.78 49,424.78 49,424,78 49,424.78 - 4942478
Gasoline, Ol & Lubricants 50203090-00 16,084.56 16,084.56 16,084.56 16,084.56 - 16,084.56
“ Qlher Supplies and Matenials $0203990-00 - - - -
Telephone Expenses-Mobile 50205020-01 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 - 13,000.00
Intemet Subscription Expense 50205030-00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000,00 15,000.00 - 15,000.00
E dinary and Miscelk s E 50210030-00 . - - . R . .
Other Piofessional Services 50211990-00 33,000.00 33,000.00 33,000.00 33,000.00 - - 33,000.00 -
Repair and Mainlenance-ICT Equipment 50213050-03 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 - - 5,000.00
Repair and Maintenance-Molor Vehidles 50213060-01 21,842.50 21,842.50 21,842.50 21,842.50 | 1,970.00 1,970.00 | 1,970.00 1,970.00 19,872.50 -
Taxes, Duties and Licences 50215010-00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 -
Fidelity Bond Premiums 56215020-00 - - - - . . . .
Insurance Expense 50215030-00 10,327.3¢ 10,322.30 10,327.30 10,327.30 - - 10,327.30 -
Printing and Publiation Expense 50299020-00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 - - - 27,000,00 -
Representation Expenses 50299030-00 5,525.24 5525.24 5,525.24 5,525.24 - - - 5.525.24 -
Subscripion Expenses 50299070-00 9,397.00 5,397.00 9,397.00 9,397.00 9,397.00 -
Other Maintenance and Operating Exp. 50299990-00 - - . - - - -
Capital Outiay ~ 3,500.00 . 1,500.00 3,500.00 - - . 3,500.00 - - - - - . -« - 3,500.00 .
Office Equipment 50604050-02 3,500.00 3,500,00 3,500.00 3,500.00 - - 3,500.00
IT Equipment and Software 50604050-03 . - - . . .
Motor Vehicle 50604060-01 R .
Total, Agency Specific Budget 226,706.38 - 226,706.38 | 226,706.38 - - 22,706.38 | 1,970.00 - - 1,970.00 | 1,970.00 - - - 1,970.00 - 224,736.38 - -
Certified Correct:

FARS 16100 20H6 5.5 20 K) Ly




|Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

List of Allotments and Sub-Aliotments
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2016

Continuing Appropriations

FAR No. 1-B

“(.";Aigkﬁ%{

Chief, Budget Divisio

A
SUSANNA D, SANTOS
OIC-Chief Accounting Division

Supervising Official
LEDAC Secretariat

- UACS Allotments/Sub-Allotments Received From COs/ROs Sub-Aliotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Aliotments
No. Number Date Description Code
PS MOOCE co Totat PS MOOE co Total PS MOQE co Total
A. Allotments received from DBM
Comprehensive Release per Annex A
| 1 Jand A1 of NBC 551 2-Jan-15 Agency Specific Budgel | 101 101 223,206.38 3,500.00 226,706.38 223,206.38 3,500.00 226,706.38
2 N
Sub-total 223,206.38 3,500.00 226,706.38 - 223.206.38 3,500.00 | 226,706.38
B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
1 R
Sub-Total . R _ N N N N
Total Allotments - 223,206.38 3,500.00 1 226,706.38 223,206.38 3,500.00 | 226,706.38
Certified Correct: Certified Correct; Approved by:

el

FARs 2nd Ow 2015 (07-24- 35} Larry



